

Name of Road:- HH101 TO RAGPUR TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Chauran Thuarri (SC)

DIVISION

Block:- Daikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HD-572

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Final
4th on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NH bit					
Rayput tab					
Name of Agency - M/S Gaurav tiwari					
Agreement No - BBSB/JMMGSY/2020-21					
Agreement Amount -					
RS 4705012200					
(C) RS 4482304200					
(M) RS 222708200					
Date of work order - 11.05.2020					

Date of completion - 10.02.2021

Date of measurement - NIL

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Constn of Reference

Working Bench mark - d-d

Qty vide MP No - 1 item No - (2)

0.62 km @ RS 10686.85/km

= RS 662520

(2/2) Constn of Reference pillars

Burjee as per T/S - d-d

Qty vide MP No - 2 item No - (3)

0.62 km @ RS 10902.78/km

= RS 675920

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) ③ Clearing & grubbing road land for new road - do - do - Qty vide memo - 1 item (1) 9.19 Hec @ Rs 4249.67/Hec = Rs 9404.20					
(4) ④ Const ⁿ of embankment lift up to 1.5m lead 100m - do - do - Qty vide MBM - 11, 12 item (15a) 206.98 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ Rs = 36177.20					
(5) ⑤ Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do - Qty vide MBM - 7.8 item (2) 552.14 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ Rs 97436.20					
(6) ⑥ Const. of embankment lift up to 1.5m lead 100m - do - do - Qty vide MBM - 11, 12 item (15b) 482.35 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³ Rs 28260.00					
(7) ⑦ Excavation for roadway in soil using - do - do - Qty vide MBM - 07 item (5) 55.04 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ Rs 4078.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) (9) Constn of GSB bed-1 material - do - do - Qty vide MRPN - 4 item - (8) 172.45 m ³ @ RS 3596.65/m ³ = RS 6202 48 200					
(9) (10) P/L/S compacting stone aggregate of WBM Gr 3 - do - Qty vide MRPN - 5 item - (9) 138.39 m ³ @ RS 4452.60/m ³ = RS 6161 95 200					
(10) (11) P/A Prime Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide MRPN - 7 item - (10) 828.50 m ² @ RS 41.94/m ² = RS 34747 200					
(11) (12) P/A Tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-2) - do - Qty vide MRPN - 7 item - (11) 828.50 m ² @ RS 14.20/m ² = RS 11764 200					
(12) (13) P/L/R closed graded premix surfacing - do - do - Qty vide MRPN - 7 item - (12) 828.50 m ² @ RS 220.10/m ² = RS 182352 200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (14) Const ⁿ of un-reinforce PCC Pavement -do-do-					
Qty vide MBR-5 items (10)					
241.41 m ³ @ Rs 8005.49/m ³					
					2RS 1933570.20
(14) (16) Ordinary Kilometer (Stone) Precast RCC M15 grade-					
Qty vide MBR N-8 items (5)					
1 No @ Rs 2650.53 each					
					=RS 2650.53
(15) (17) 200m Stone (Precast) RCC M15 grade - do-do-					
Qty vide MBR N-8 items (6)					
3 No @ Rs 678.82 each					
					=RS 2036.20
(16) (18) RCC M15 grade boundary Pillars / local Stone -do-do-					
Qty vide MBR No-8 items (7)					
12 No @ Rs 531.40 each					
					=RS 6376.20
(17) (20) Providing & applying 2 coat of water based emul-					
Qty vide MBR-8 items (5)					
80.00 m ² @ Rs 91.20/m ²					
					=RS 7296.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) P/L of hot applied (21) thermoplastic do-do Qty vide TMBP-9 item (5) 124.00 m ² @ RS 942.75/m ² = 92101200					
(19) Providing & fixing of (23) typical MMSY in floor Qty vide MBR-2 item (4) 2 No @ RS 11600.94 each = 23201200					
(20) P/F of typical maintenance (24) Board as per do-do Qty vide MBRN-9 item (10) 2 No @ RS 11600.94 each = 23201200					
(21) 600mm equilateral triangle (25) Providing & fixing do-do Qty vide MBR-9 item (11) 4 No @ RS 3779.99 each = 15119200					
(22) 600mm circular providing (26) & fixing as per drawings do-do Qty vide MBR-10 item (12) 4 No @ RS 5094.02 each = Rs 20376200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 600 x 450 mm rectangular (27) for providing & fixing door					
Qty. vide mssr - 10 item (13)					
2 No @ Rs 4398.30 each					
					2 8796.60
(24) 900 mm side octagon (28) providing & fixing door					
Qty. vide mssr - 10 item (14)					
2 No @ Rs 8355.15 each					
					Rs 16710.30
					Total Rs 38054.78

(-) 0.25% less as

Agreement Rs 9514.20

Rest Rs - 37959.64

(+) Add GST @ 12% - 4555.15

(+) Add Cess @ 1% - 379.59

Total Rs - 42894.38

(-) All ready pay - 40321.39

Net Rs - 2572.99

[Signature]
20/12/22
JE

[Signature]
20/12/22
RV
05/01/23

Continuation